

Bid Breakdown

Project: Mary Wahl Storm Drain

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Q&D Construction		Reno Tahoe Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	815	LF	Install 10'x4' reinforced concrete box	\$ 615.00	\$ 501,225.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 509,375.00
2	2250	CY	Place structural fill	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 50.37	\$ 113,332.50
3	3	EA	Construct storm drain manhole to grade	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
4	5	EA	Remove existing materials and install catch basin	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 872.00	\$ 4,360.00
5	35	LF	Install 12" diameter SDR 35 PVC pipe	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,520.00
6	5	EA	Install check valve	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 14,650.00
7	235	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing with slats and with barbed wire	\$ 51.00	\$ 11,985.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 10,105.00
8	325	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and with barbed wire	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 10,725.00
9	320	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and without barbed wire	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,600.00
10	1	LS	Provide Traffice Control	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	1	LS	Force Account	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 680,860.00		\$ 784,667.50

Bid Breakdown

Project: Mary Wahl Storm Drain

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Horizon Construction		Spanish Springs Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	815	LF	Install 10'x4' reinforced concrete box	\$ 650.00	\$ 529,750.00	\$ 718.00	\$ 585,170.00
2	2250	CY	Place structural fill	\$ 38.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 78,750.00
3	3	EA	Construct storm drain manhole to grade	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 52,500.00
4	5	EA	Remove existing materials and install catch basin	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
5	35	LF	Install 12" diameter SDR 35 PVC pipe	\$ 165.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,850.00
6	5	EA	Install check valve	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	235	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing with slats and with barbed wire	\$ 36.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 10,810.00
8	325	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and with barbed wire	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 11,050.00
9	320	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and without barbed wire	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 9,920.00
10	1	LS	Provide Traffic Control	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 19,894.00	\$ 19,894.00
11	1	LS	Force Account	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 795,640.00		\$ 858,444.00

Bid Breakdown

Project: Mary Wahl Storm Drain

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Granite Construction		A&K Earthmovers	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	815	LF	Install 10'x4' reinforced concrete box	\$ 800.00	\$ 652,000.00	\$ 777.00	\$ 633,255.00
2	2250	CY	Place structural fill	\$ 40.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 87,750.00
3	3	EA	Construct storm drain manhole to grade	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 32,100.00
4	5	EA	Remove existing materials and install catch basin	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	35	LF	Install 12" diameter SDR 35 PVC pipe	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,325.00
6	5	EA	Install check valve	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 11,600.00
7	235	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing with slats and with barbed wire	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 8,695.00
8	325	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and with barbed wire	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,775.00
9	320	LF	Remove and reconstruct fencing without slats and without barbed wire	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	1	LS	Provide Traffice Control	\$ 15,412.00	\$ 15,412.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
11	1	LS	Force Account	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 962,962.00		\$ 867,000.00